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"% lox 28 | g = 18 | 2w 491 g= ] - T
1 6 11 9.09 |27.27 13.64 50
2 10 27.27 27.27 27.27
3 16 22.73|72.73 4.55 2 |72.73
4 2 6 18.181 9.09 45.45 4 145.45
5 5 1 4.55 122.73 68.18 4 168.18
6 8 5 22.73]36.36 18.18 1 122.73
7 5 4.55 72.73 3 |22.73
8 1 2 4.55 86.36 4 186.36
g 8 | o 27.27|36.36 9.09 4 | 9.09
10 8 | 6 27.27|36.36 9.09 2 |36.36
1 3 4.55 | 4.55 77.27 4 \77.27
3 8 4.55 113.64 45.45 4 145.45
2 15 4.5519.09 18.18 3 |68.18
20 9.09 2 0
3 13.64]13.64 72.73 4 |72.73
3 1 81.82(13.64 1 181.82
1 6 13.64| 4.55 54.55 4 |54.55
18 18.18 3 |sie
1 7 18.18] 4.55 45.45 4 145.45
4 1 40.91(18.18 31.82 40.91
2 2 9.09 81.82 4 181.82
1 12 9.09 | 4.55 31.82 3 |54.55
4.55 95.45 4 195.45
3 | 4 63.18 13.64 65. 18
19 | 9.00 [86.36 2 |86.36
68.18 31.82 4 131.82
10 7 13.6445.45 9.09 2 |45.45
8 5 31.82]36.36 9.09 4 9.09
13 1 59.09 36.36 2 159.09
1 1 4.55 1 4.55 86.36 4 186.36
18 4.55 13.64 3 |81.82
5 | 3 50 |22.73 13.64 HE
R 45.45 18. 18 3 |s6.36
2 13.641 9.09 77.27 4 \77.27
3 17 2 13.64 9.09 3 |77.27
18 4 18.18 3 |81.82
16 1 5 72.73 22.73 2 |72.73
1 2 81.82| 4.55 4.55 81.82
9 | 5 |2 27.27 40,91 9.09 3 |27
4 [ 0] 2 27.27| 18.18 9.09 4 [9.08
14 2 2 18.18]63.64 9.09 2 |63.64
1 3 4.55 81.82 4 181.82
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CF 281 = 19 | 2w | 38 | 4u =
1 4.55 |77.2718.18 77.27
3 77.2713.64 9.09 77.27
16 13.64|72.73 13.64 2 |72.73
21 4.55 (95.45 2 195.45
9.09 68.18(22.73 3 |68.18
4.55 90.91| 4.55 3 190.91
86.36 9.09 | 4.55 1 [86.36
10 4.55 (45.45(31.82(18.18 2 |45.45
1 4.55 | 4.55190.91 4 190.91
1 4.55 | 4.55 | 4.55 (86.36 4 |86.36
1 9.09 | 4.55|72.73|13.64 3 |72.73
1 4.5519.09 [86.36 4 186.36
1 4.55 | 4.55 (86.36| 4.55 3 |86.36
19 4.55 (86.36( 9.09 2 |86.36
2 18 9.09 |181.82] 9.09 2 181.82
9 2 40.91] 9.09 | 13.64|36.36 40.91
g | 2 36.36 9.09 [40.91| 13.64 40.91
2 9.09 9.09 |81.82 81.82
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